Position

Rn Charge Nurse

Rn Charge Nurse

Rn

Rn Charge Nurse

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn Charge Nurse

Rn

Rn Charge Nurse

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Other Positions Held Special District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Department

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

Total Wages

$123,679

$105,750

$105,152

$100,447

$99,490

$96,123

$88,156

$87,274

$86,296

$86,041

$83,433

$82,804

$81,129

$76,684

$76,467

$76,116

$75,460

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$0

$20,656

$0

$4,670

$10,681

$14,890

$14,247

$10,681

$20,656

$10,681

$10,590

$29,076

$14,810

$15,347

$21,396

$10,681



Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn Clinical Nurse | Preceptor

Rn

Monitor Tech

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

$74,781

$74,697

$74,091

$73,900

$71,762

$66,962

$66,482

$65,671

$63,803

$63,325

$63,087

$61,864

$60,888

$60,508

$59,715

$57,697

$55,748

$55,652

$0

$14,890

$20,656

$9,993

$0

$13,861

$10,118

$0

$14,890

$14,731

$12,088

$14,731

$21,878

$19,627

$6,596

$14,731

$10,043

$14,879



Secretary |

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Rn

Nursing Tech

Rn

Rn

Rn

Nursing Tech

Rn

Rn

Nursing Tech

Nursing Tech

Nursing Tech

Nursing Tech

Monitor Tech

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

$51,372

$51,043

$51,011

$48,782

$44,957

$43,056

$42,534

$41,208

$41,020

$39,022

$37,092

$35,851

$34,968

$34,728

$33,915

$33,887

$33,050

$31,341

$5,008

$0

$14,731

$9,526

$1,139

$6,842

$10,796

$14,890

$11,783

$14,719

$21,203

$0

$15,083

$14,879

$21,757

$14,879

$7,000

$20,030



Rn

Nursing Tech

Nursing Tech

Rn

Nursing Tech

Nursing Tech

Rn

Nursing Tech

Secretary |

Monitor Tech

Nursing Tech

Secretary |

Nursing Tech

Nursing Tech

Rn

Monitor Tech

Nursing Tech

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

4Tower

$30,696

$30,544

$29,913

$28,856

$28,507

$27,196

$26,010

$25,911

$25,491

$25,430

$21,162

$20,882

$20,474

$19,821

$19,037

$16,358

$12,210

$4,912

$6,962

$4,947

$0

$15,027

$5,962

$18,636

$1,254

$4,947

$687

$10,208

$14,162

$10,720

$4,693

$8,208

$6,962

$7,022



