Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Rn Charge Nurse		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$123,679	\$0
Rn Charge Nurse		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$105,750	\$0
Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$105,152	\$20,656
Rn Charge Nurse		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$100,447	\$0
Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$99,490	\$4,670
Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$96,123	\$10,681
Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$88,156	\$14,890
Rn Charge Nurse		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$87,274	\$14,247
Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$86,296	\$10,681
Rn Charge Nurse		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$86,041	\$20,656
Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$83,433	\$10,681
Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$82,804	\$10,590
Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$81,129	\$29,076
Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$76,684	\$14,810
Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$76,467	\$15,347
Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$76,116	\$21,396
Rn		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$75,460	\$10,681

Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$74,781	\$0
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$74,697	\$14,890
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$74,091	\$20,656
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$73,900	\$9,993
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$71,762	\$0
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$66,962	\$13,861
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$66,482	\$10,118
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$65,671	\$0
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$63,803	\$14,890
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$63,325	\$14,731
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$63,087	\$12,088
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$61,864	\$14,731
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$60,888	\$21,878
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$60,508	\$19,627
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$59,715	\$6,596
Rn Clinical Nurse I Preceptor	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$57,697	\$14,731
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$55,748	\$10,043
Monitor Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$55,652	\$14,879

Secretary I	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$51,372	\$5,008
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$51,043	\$0
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$51,011	\$14,731
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$48,782	\$9,526
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$44,957	\$1,139
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$43,056	\$6,842
Nursing Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$42,534	\$10,796
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$41,208	\$14,890
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$41,020	\$11,783
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$39,022	\$14,719
Nursing Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$37,092	\$21,203
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$35,851	\$0
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$34,968	\$15,083
Nursing Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$34,728	\$14,879
Nursing Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$33,915	\$21,757
Nursing Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$33,887	\$14,879
Nursing Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$33,050	\$7,000
Monitor Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$31,341	\$20,030

Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$30,696	\$4,912
Nursing Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$30,544	\$6,962
Nursing Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$29,913	\$4,947
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$28,856	\$0
Nursing Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$28,507	\$15,027
Nursing Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$27,196	\$5,962
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$26,010	\$18,636
Nursing Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$25,911	\$1,254
Secretary I	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$25,491	\$4,947
Monitor Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$25,430	\$687
Nursing Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$21,162	\$10,208
Secretary I	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$20,882	\$14,162
Nursing Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$20,474	\$10,720
Nursing Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$19,821	\$4,693
Rn	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$19,037	\$8,208
Monitor Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$16,358	\$6,962
Nursing Tech	Antelope Valley Healthcare District	4Tower	\$12,210	\$7,022